Company Name:
CSl Aviation Services

Contract Number:
HSCEOP-06-C-00053 (HSCEOP06C00053)

Order Number:
HSCEOP-06-J-00359 (HSCEOP06J00359)

Requisition/Reference Number:
DRO-06-RQ2012 (DRO06RQ2012)

L atest M odification Processed:
P0O0006

Period of Performance;
7/1/2006 through 9/30/2006

Services Provided:

Provides air flight and bus transportation services from Tucson
International Airport in Tucson, Arizona (AZ) to Mexico City
International Airport, Mexico City, Mexico in support of the
Mexican Interior Repatriation Program (MIRP).



PAGE OF PAGES

’ ORDER’ "R SUPPLIES OR SERVICES A

MPORTANT: Mark all packuges e papers with coi fdfor order riumbors, v i 3
. DATE OF GRUER 2. CONTRACT RO (Hany) &, SHIPTO:

OE/26/500% HSCEQP-06~C-00053 . NAME OF CONSIGNEE
2. CROEAND, & REQUISITOMIREFERENCE NO, ) _ )

BSCEOB-06-d-00359 DRO-06-RO2012 Immigration snd Customs Enforcement
§. ISSUING OFFICE {Aditross soiraspondancy &) ) b, BTREET hDDf{GSS

¥.5, Dept. OF dHomeland Security 425 I Brreet HW

Immigration and Customs Enforcement R 2208

425 T Siresr, NW

Bm 2208 ‘
Washington DO 20536 5 QY. , 4. BIATE | 0. 2P CO0E

Washingson oo 50536

770 f5hne viA

2, RAME OF CONTRACTOR '

CSI AVIATION SERVICES INC & TYPE OF DRDER

B COMPANY NAME 2. FURCHASE %' v DEUVERY

o 3}@5&; ADDRESY REFERENGE YOUR

) Expept o Bling insttugtions an the

PO BOW 25804

4. Y
ALBUQUERQUE

B

. STATE

1, 21F CODE
BT1280604

Plipse fureish By folovang of s loons
angd condilions spgcifiod on boih wdes of
s pedos il o e aliached showt, i
gy, neludiop delivery ssindicated.

reverse, this delieory order i
sulijoet b instrudions codddined on
s gide ovdy of s formand
imsued SUbjit to e sd and
condiions of he aidverumbermd
contrast.

9. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA
SEE ATTACHMENT A

10. REQUISTTIONING OFFICE

Immigration and Customs Enforcement

11 BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION (Oherk appmidals toxlEsl) ) 12,508 FONT
b, OYHER THAN SMALL o DISADVANTAGED X g SERVICE: e ‘
3 ) o CIEABLED Destination
t WOMEN-OWNED C e, HUBZOne . LEMERGIHG SMALL VETERAN-
BUSIHIESS OWNED
13 PLACE OF 14, GOVERNMENT 82, 4O 15, DELVER TOE.OB POINT 6. DISCOUNT TEHNS
2. INBPECTION b, ACCEPTANGE 0N OR BEFORE o)
Destination Destination Het 30
17 SCHEOULE [Sos roverse for Rujastions)
QUANTITY sy QUANTITY
TTEM NO. BUPPLIES OR SERVICES OROERED) URIT PRICE AMOUNT AUCEPTED
fal &) fa} ) {0} {h @)
Tak PO Humber? 85-0278732
DUNS Number: 102783480
OPFTION PERIQD I (1070172008 - 09/730/2004)
The purpose of this award is to provide
Eunding for Alrcraft and Bus Transportatidn
Continued ...
18, SHIPPING POINT 19, GROSS SHIPPING WEIGHT 20, IVOICE 5. 1)
YOTAY
(Con.
piagos)

SERRILEVE

21 KL INICE 1O0:

o NAME:

J.5. Department of Homeland Securiy

4

S, 822,504.00

Immigration and Costoms Enforcemsnt

IRSTRUCTHIONS | b STREET ADDRESS

ONREVERSE | forP.0. Box) Office of Detention and Ramoval -
ATTH: Pablo Campos GRAND
01 © Srveewr, HW, Bulie 800 TOTAL

S Ty G STATE | & DF CODE 52,922, 506.00
washingoon A o 2053%
22, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA i 23 HAME (Typad)
BY (Signaturs) k 1 WQD& (P) M}(\J Bonald Jean-Bapiisth
£° THTLE CONTRAG PNIVORDERING OFFICER

AUTAITIZEO FLELOCAL KEPRODUSBION
PHEVDUSBIMTION NOIr pianis.

QPFTIONAL FORM 347 (i 33000
Fedonset B DB RT AL CFR BN



ORDER FMUPPLIES OR SERVICES

f&ﬂ

PAGE OF PAGES

SCHE __.LE - CONTINUATION 2 3
IMPORTANT: Mark 28 and with cantract and/or arder numbers.
DATE OF CRDER [CONTRACT NO. ORDER NO.
06/26/2006 |HSCEOP-06-C-00053 HSCEOP-06-J-00359
TWEMNO. SUPPUES/SERVICES QUANTITYJUNIT) uNIT AMOUNT GUANTITY
ORDERED PRICE
(] ®) {©) (€) (Fy {6)
Services for Jul-06 as follows:
Period of Performance: 07/01/2006 to
07/31/2006
0001  [CLIN 12.0 - Chartered Passenger Air 1{ Mo}
Transportation
Jul-06
0002 [CLIN 15.0 - Bus Tickets 1|leEa
Incrementally funded for Jul-06
All services under this Task Order shall be
performed in accordance with Section C ~
Statement of Work under Contract No.
HSCEOP-06-~C-00053 (formerly HSBP1005C00932).
FOR INQUIRIES: "
Program BPOC: Pablo Campos, 202-732“
Procurement POC: Triclia Jackson-Harris,
202-305
JINVOICE INSTRUCTIONS:
One (1) original and one (1) copy of the
invoice/voucher document shall be submitted
to the Program Qffice POC (See Block 21)
Lwith a copy to the Contracting
Officer/Contract Administrator (See Block
5). The program official must verify that
the goods and services have been
received/accepted prior -to invoice
processing by the Dallas Finance Center.
Total amount of awarxd: $2,922,504.00. The
lobligation for this award is shown in box
17(i).
JOTAL CARRIED FORWARD TO 1ST PAGE (ITEM 17(H))
163-48-10% OPTIONAL FORM 343 (\tev. 69%)

NSN 7540-01.152.8082

Preairond oy G3A
FAR U NI SI 2035



ATTACE

T&

%

Unitat: States Tepartiesit OF Hamslangd Serority
tnssigration Snd Custonrs Brforcement:
FORRE G596 (REV. B9-5

b2High

AMOUNT
| SRSTTEGEOY

WHLISINGY

YRV
¥
3

3

8O 4 W4 22 NIT SO

SEER




07/26/2006 14:27. 50534?,"_:" ‘ B PAGE 82/05

AMBNDMENT GF SOLICITATIONNSODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

A sttt
zAuaunmnnucurnnnEi«o. 3 GSFYECTIVR DATE T T
07/26/2006 SEE SCHEDULE
o -y P ERSTE: m —_
?&:i,:;ff&ffn :llc:cuslaad Secuzity U.s. pept. os Homeland Security
425 1 Stoent stons Enforcanant lznigration and Cuseoms Enfoscement
¢ 425 X Streat, Wy .
Rm 2208 tm 2208 '
Washington DC 20336 Washington oC 20536
BA. AMENBMENT GF SCLCTTATION N

TSI AVIATION SERVICSS INC
PO BOX 25604
ALBUQURRQUE NM 871250604

\TIDN OF CONTRASTICROER NO.

6-Co00053 e
S5 1027924600000 [rasvesse 06/26/2004

) PO ITEM ALY APPLILE TO AMEROER) 5 OF SCLUCTANORS

LJﬂBlhununinutlﬂllhnhamcmhﬂaaﬁnﬁlhhnanuhnnnurmdcuoundﬂnauunﬂndﬂﬂul Ceexondog, wJisnet nerentog,

Ohmmmqndmmwwmmaammhhmmcummwmummm somaiting
amBmathaneumtg muwmmMMnmmamd&mmmwwummn&zuwsp
$ATGIGta lotted or Orfegraym which Mttudors o ofbrano0 19 TN SORES Tt v senordne st ALTsbe, FAILURE DF YOUR AGRNEYLEOGENENT TO 85 RICEVED AT
nsnuwnazmuummoﬁaafneaacarvowoumnarnunvo1uanuuaamnmnrens:nsuuuraann:uwunszﬂnmcrvcuaewwwtuuy
-n-uusmmmunmmmmmmm”uuwmwmmwmcmm

REEE LN ERAPRWA

12 ADCOLITING AND APPRUPRIATION GATA (¥ oy Not Incraaga: §5,918,8008.00
13,7908 ITEN GNLY APPLIDI TO HOOFICATION OF CRNTRACTICROERS. I MCDITEED TIS CONTRACTIORCER NO. AS BRSTRISED 04 fTER 14,
S 4;%%%&@%&%% THE CHANGES ST FORYH (N ITHM 18 ARG MADD ¢ YHE CONTRAGT

IR S e e T T

e
R

B.(HPORTANY:  Cortractie Bunt  Chngimdtsméiscoummiondrobime _________ enciesin tho ligngeiics,
14, DESCRIPTION OFf AMSNUMENTIVORIRCATION (Cr5entng By /GF eacion 008, MSlafng saicistiovtontract subNct Otalor wham A0S

- Tax In Number: 065-0278732 ‘
DUNS Number: 102793460
OPTION DERRXOD X (10/01/2005 - 09/30/2006)
The purposa of this Modification is to xefleet the following:
1) To extend the perlod of paerformance from July 31, 2006 through Septembes 30, 2006.

2) To aad § b4 in funding to CLIN 15.0 for Bug Tickets for the periocd of July 1,
2006 through 3eptember 30, 2006.

Continued ...
Eroso a o0 Dam

Asta
ERIGA 165 DATE S1GNED
R %, 2 8 2008
T BTANDARG FORM 30 (REV, 15.09)
Procecnd by GBA
FAR (48 CFR} 19343

pIvCIToZeZ  OTIST 988Z/3T/L0

G0/20 vd

-



07/26/2006 14:27 553427

PAGE 83/85

CONTINUATION SHEET [\ oo o- O DOCIARNY SaING CONTIZY
HSCROP=0G=C~0 0053/HSCEOP=06~J- ~00359/00000),

—8

MAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRAGTOR
C3T AVIATION SERVICES INC

ITE 4O,
1Y)

BUFPLAISAERVICED
{B)

GUANTTTYIuNIT] LT ArRsce
(€} o) (E)

(F}

0003

0004

0005

3] To exercise CLINs 13.0 and 14.0 for CGhartazed
Pa:aengo: Aiz Trungportation Service as noted
below:

Discount Terms:
Nee 30
FOB: Destination
Pericd of Pexformance: 07/01/2006 to 09/30/2006

CLIN 13.0 - Chartared Passenger Air Transportation
Aug-0¢

CLIN 14.0 - Chartorad Pagsangar Air Transportation
Sept-~06 :

CLIN 15.0 -~ Bus Ticketss
Additionul funding for Jul~06 through Sept-06

RBQUISITION NO(S): DRO-06~RQ2021 & DRO~06=RO2014

THIS MODYFICATION INCREASSS THE TOTAL OBLIGATED
AMARD AMOUNT FROM $2,922,504.00 8Y 85,915, 508.00

TO §8,838,012.00

A)L othiar torms and econditions of Dalivexy Order
HSCEOP-D6~3-00359 remain unchangod.

NOTIE: All services undey thi¢ Task Ordar ahall
be pesformed in aceordunce with Saction C -
Statamant of tHork undasr Contzact Re.
HSCEOP-06-C~00053 (Zozmoxly HSBP1003CU0932) .

FOR INQUIRIES:

Program 20C: Art Howaxd, 202-732900M ox
Pablo Campos, 202-73240

Procuzerent £0C: Triefa Jacksoa-Harris,

202-30s T

INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS: One (1) original and one
{1) copy of the iaveiem/voucher document shull be
submiccted to the Program O0££isa POC (See Block
Coatinued ...

ASH TSRO IRNR

60/€0 /v INSERIMORd 301

bIbco19zee

CONONAL PORLS K28 (e8)
Oporaaedty QSA
PARCACTRIMI

@18t 900zZ/92/.0



07/26/2086 14:27 565342‘{ /o PAGE 04/05
' REFERENE2 NO, GFf DOCUMENY BEING CONTIVURD ' AGE  OF
CONTINUATION SHEET ) o 5 0p-06~C-0005 3/HSCEOP-06-J-00389/PO00D r; 14
NAME OF OFPERCR OR COMIPACTOR
CS: AVIATION SSRAVIGES INC
15U N0, SUPPLES/SERVICRR UNITFRICE AYCUNT
A} (B} © | (8} 3]
2l) with a copy to the Contracting
Of8icor/Contract Administrates (Sese Bleok 5).
The pzogrom afficial must verify chat the geods
and services have been gzecaived/accepted prior teo
invoice proceasing by the Dallas Finance Center.
4
DN THOOH 52800 HWM:’?A#M
FARUDERRIBNSO

P1pz9t19c0e 91:9T 9080Z/9c/:8

5g/b@ Iovd INBWRNOCYd 301



b

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION U, CONTRACT

1 COMTRACT R CCDE

PAGE OF PAGES
: |3

2 ANEBNDRENTNDDIFICATION NO. JEFFECTIVE DATE A REQUISITIONPURCHASE AIEG. N0 & PR 0.5&5’? RO, {4 aophearind
500002 05/2872008 BRO-06-ROZ0OZ2
& ISSUELDY DODE TR T} TCADMINIBTERED BY (7 bthee than e ) [otelsi i )

1.5, fept. Of Homesland Security
Irmigration and Customs Enforcement

425 T Burest, HW 4253 1 Streeb, N¥

Rm 2208

Yashington DC 20538

Rm 2208
Washington DU 20538

U8, Dept. Of Homsland Sscurity
Immigration and Customs Enforcement

£ NAE ARD ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR NG, sbecl tawedy, S1a% ot 2P Cita}

©8T AVIATION SERVICES INg
2 BOK 25004
BLBUGUERGUE. MM 871250804

1))

SA AMENDIMENT OF BOLICITATION HO

8. DATED (SERITEM 1]

¢ |H9A MOOFICATON UF CONTRACTIONCER HO
T HSCEOE~08~C- 00053

HECEOP~06- 000350

T, YRS TTEW ONLY ARPUES 70 AR DNENTS OF SOUIBIFATIONS

BH DATED IREE EM 1Y
CORE 105734600000 [m'm COuE 0B/2E6/2008

" b v numbserid solitaton is emendadas Set foriy i fem 8. Thio hour s date pectied ky rete of O “iis extenised, s not extonded,
Ofers mit tkpowindge rereip! of this amendmant prior o the hourand date meclied n it soldiodion or s amentied, by brie ol the felowing methods: (3) By complating

Romsd dnd 15, 6nd relumiig copios of heampdms {6 By sckripwkadpig ol of this:

sepuride bier of

fmtente 10 the salisitating and ts aaendment and is oo poor i B sperin howr and dat soocilipd,
12, ACCOUNTHNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA I requited)

Zne Schedn

§on poch capy of the affer whbdied, or (o} By

rrorn whish indudes a ref T3 the sotbeiation and maasdment numbars. FALURE OF YOURAUENOWLERGEMENT 7O BE RECEVED AT
THE PLADE DESIGHATED FOR THERECEIRT OF OFFERSPRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATESPECIFIED MAY BESULT IRBREJECTION OF YOUR OFFER, Hiby
virtue 2 his amendanent vou desios (o charigo an offor nroady suliediod, sedy chongs oy be mads by telagram o Silee, provelod eoth telag!

orisiiar makes

ia

Het Increase:

§100,000.00

13 THIS FYEM ONLY APPLIES YO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. T MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIDRDER NG, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

EHEGHMNE L A THISCHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURBIIANT 30 [Soeody authontyl THE CHANGES SET FORTH IR ITEM 14 AREMADE IN THE CONTRACT

CRUERNO BUTEMI0A

T THE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTEHED NTOPURBUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER B MODIFED TOREFLECT THE ADKINISTRATIVE CHANGES fuuch 85 changes inf paying ofioe;
appopnaton oote, eic ] SET FORTSINITER 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR €3 100h) ¥ PoRS I PTG

0. OTHER (Bpucly lypo of modkbcaiont ang aulhonty}

X HECEOP-06~C-00053-~H3~ORDERING OF AS NEEDED SERVICES (MAR 20033

EIMPORTANT:

Cortracior Hignot, L lsreqirodiosgn this docment and retun

£Opos I e lasting S,

5 DESORIPTION UF AMENDMENTIMODIFCATION (Omanized by ULF o4 huacings, brutiading salaiatio

oot subit maline when asble)

Tax ID Numbers 835-0278732

£

DUNS Humber

02123460

1
OFTION PERIOD I (10/81/200% - 09/30/2006)

%

The purpose of this Medification is to reflect the following:

1y Provide Tunding in the amount of $100,000.00 for bus tickets for the period of

performants

o goount Terss:

Net 30
Continued

e

of July 1, 2006 through September 30, 2008,

Excoplon provaied itar, A% v and contidions of e docurant folerdrced S em 04 o YOR s horbidtons thaniid, romaing unsiindod ond 1l rgo and etinet.

T5R NARE AND TITLE OF SIGNER [Trpe or gt

Debozah lLocke

184 HANE AMD TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Typearpent)

18 CONTRACTORIOFFERDR ¥SC DATE SIGNED 1188, tg?w STATES OF AMERICA e ” 16¢. DATE SIGNED
5 } P ", v )
§ persom gult kil {Egnure of Contutng Groen) _ *’ <47
NEN TSRO0 1528070 STANDARD ORI 30 0TV, 1088
Brovicis pition urusatle PraseBud by GSR

FAR (48 CFR BR343



~ -

CONTINUATION SHEET. REFERENCE NO.OF DG.  ENT BEING CONTINLED AZGE of

HSCEOP-06~C-00053/HSCEOP-06~J-00359/P00002

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
CSI AVIATION SERVICES INC

ITEM KO, E SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY|UNIT] UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) C) K> (E) (F)

Delivery Location Code: ICE
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
425 I Street NW

Rm 2208 ,

Washington BC 20536

b2High

Accounting Info:

b2High
$100,000.00

FOB: Destination

Period of Performance: 07/01/2006 to 09/30/2006

0006 CLIN 15.0 BUS TICKET 1[0}l 100,000.00] 100,000.00
ADDITIONAL FUNDING
REQUISITION NO(S): DRO-06-RQ2022

THIS kODIFICATION INCREASES THE TOTAL OBLIGATED
AWARD AMOUNT FROM $8,838,012.00 BY $100,000.00 TO
$8,938,012.00

All other terms and conditions of Delivery Order
HSCBOP—OG-J=00359 remain unchanged.

NOTE: All services under this Task Order shall
be performed in accordance with Section C -
Statement of Work under Contract No.
HSCEOP-06~C-00053 (formerly HSBP1005C00932).

FOR INQUIRIES:

Program POC: Art Howard, 202-732-0M or
Pablo Campos, 202-732JTH

Procurement POC: Ronald Jean-Baptiste,

202-305 20

INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS: One {l) original and one
(1) copy of the invoice/voucher document shall be
submitted to the Program Office POC (See Block
21) with a copy to the Contracting
Officer/Contract Administrator (See Block 5).

The program official must verify that the goods
and services have been received/accepted prior to
invoice processing by the Dallas Finance Center.

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4.62)
by GSA

NSN 2340-01.182-8007
Spansored
FAR (18 CFRI $3.110



.
! :

I - e,
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MOBIF:SATIO.. Gi* CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT D CODE PAGE °i"““‘s
1 4
2 AMENDMENTADDFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. S. PROJECT NO. (if appticatie)
£00003 09/30/2006 DRO-06-RQ2026.1
@.ISSUED BY CODE ICE 7. ADMINISTERED BY (I othor than ftems 6) CODE ICE
U.S. Dept. Of Homeland Security U.S. Dept. Of Homeland Security
Immigration and Customs Enforcement Immigration and Customs Enforcement
425 I Street, NW 425 1 Street, NW
Rm 2208 _ Rm 2208
Washington DC 20536 _ Washington DC 20536
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR o, 63008 county, State exd 1P Coda} |2A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
CSI AVIATION SERVICES INC : —
PO BOX 25604 . 0B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ALBUQUERQUE NM 871250604
x |10A MODIFICATION GF CONTRACTAORIER NO.

HSCEOP-~06-C-00053

HSCEOP-~06~J-00359

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
CODE 1027934600000 FACWLITY CODE 06/26/2006

1. THIS [TEM ONLY A SCUCITATIONS

1. 1The abovo murbered solicitaton is amondad as 301 forth in Rom 14, The how and dote gpedified for receipt of Offers Cisextended, [Jia not axtanded.

14

Offers must ecknowledgo racoip! of this amondmerd gior (o tho howr and dolo @ecifiod inthe soliciation or as emonded, by ons of tho folowing methods: (0) By compilating
ftems 8 and 15, and retuming coplos of tts umendment; (b} By adknowledging receit of this amorndment on aach copy of the offer abmtod; of (¢} By
separeto ttter or kelegram which indidos a raforencoto Bte solictation end emsndmsni numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERSPRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT INREJECTION OF YOUROFFER. by
m«mmmmwmmeﬂmmmmmmmumumam provided each telogram of lo%er makes

72 ACCOUNTING AND APPRGPRIATION OATA@ o). X $200, 000. 00

13, THIS ITEXA QKLY APPLIES TC MCOIRCATION OF CONTRACTS/ORBERS. 1T &50DIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER KO, AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14,

SHECKONE] A THIS 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: THE CHANGES SET FORTH N ITEM 34 AREMADE (N THE CONTRACT
SRS sy e

T MODIFED TOREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such
B AT T TN & PUTANT 1O THE AUTHORIY OF PAR 23 1000 (ouch as changes in paying ofico,

—C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 1O AUTHCRITY OF:

D. OTHER (Speciy fype of modication and suthorly)

€. "MPORTANT:  Contractor Wisnst s requirad to sign (s document and ratmn, copios to ho issuing cffics.
14. CESCRIPTION OFMMTMOOWHON(WWWMMNMWWMMM)
Tax ID Number: 85-0278732

DUNS Number: 102793460
OPTION PERIOD I (10/01/2005 - 09/30/2006)

The purpose of this Modification is to reflect the following:

1) This Request for Equitable Adjustment in the amount of $200,000.00 is hereby added
pending additional documentation of justification from CSI, Office of Acquisition
Management review of documentation and ICE Office of the Principal Legal Advisor

recommended approval of the same.

Continued ...
Exeoptas provided heroin, 87 (0fms ond condtiony of tho doaumant referancod in Bom 8A &7 10A, a3 haratoforo dhangod, remaing unchangad and in ul foree and offser

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typo or prinf) 16A. NAME AND TVTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typo or pring)

R.onald Jean-ngtist:e

188. CONTRACTORIGFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED ﬂ mim:; en-n:at]m ] 160 ;)1; s;’su;;

- (Skriatare o person Suthortzod € slon)
STANDARD FORM 30 {REV. 10-83)

NSN 7540011628070
: Praserbod by GBA *“‘7 dbel§ab

Provicus odition unusable
. FAR (43CFR) 33243




e

CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO.OF DL  ..«cNT BEING CONTINUED

HSCEOP-06-C-00053/HSCEOP-06-J-00359/P00003

NAME OF OFFERGR OR CONTRACTOR

CS1I AVIATION SERVICES INC

ITEMNO.
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

(€)

QUANTITY[UNIT

(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

0007

Delivery: 30 Days After Award
Discount Terms:

Net 30
Delivery Location Code: ICE
Immigration and Customs Enforcement
425 I Street WW
Rm 2208
Washington DC 20536

FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 07/01/2006 to 09/30/2006

Request for Equitable Adjustment

REQUISITION NO: DRO-06-RQ2026.1

THIS MODIFICATION INCREASES THE TOTAL OBLIGATED
AWARD AMOUNT FROM $8,938,012.00 BY $200,000.00 TO
$9,138,012.00

All other terms and conditions of Delivery Order
HSCEOP-06-J-00359 remain unchanged.

NOTE: All services under this Task Order shall
be performed in accordance with Section C -
Statement of Work under Contract No.
HSCEOP~06-C-00053 (formerly HSBP1005C00932).

FOR INQUIRIES:
Program POC: Art Howard, 202-732
Pablo Campos, 202-73240

Procurement POC: Ronald Jean-Baptiste,

202-307E0

INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS: One (1) original and one
(1) copy of the invoice/voucher document shall be
submitted to the Program Office POC (See Block
21) with a copy to the Contracting
Officer/Contract Administrator (See Block 5).

The program official must verify that the goods
and services have been received/accepted prior to
Continued ...

200,000.00

200, 000.00

NSN 7840-01-182.-8087

OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-56)
Sponscrod by GSA
FAR 43 CFR) 52110



‘ ~

REFERENCE NO.OF DO.. .~cNT BEING CONTINUED ! PAGE  OF

CONTINUATION SHEEY HSCEOP-06-C-00053/HSCEOP-06-J-00359/P00003 3 I 4
NAME OF GFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

CS1 AVIATION SERVICES INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUA UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

(A) {B) (C) [D) (E) (F)

invoice processing by the Dallas Finance Center.

NEN7340.00-152-8087 mm’”m

FAR GO CPRY 32910



Ja et

..

2 NAERDKENTMSOCTICATION KO.

P00004 _ _
& 3uzb Y COCE |ICE/CR/REMOVALS | 7 AMINSTEREDBY @oeriandome)  CODS [yem /CR/RENOVALS
ICE/Compliance & Removals/Removals ICB/Compliance & Removals/Removals

Irmigration and Customs Enforcemsnt Immigration and Customs Enforcement

Office of Acquisition Managemant Office of Acquisition Management

425 I Street KW, Suite 2208 425 I Street NW, Suite 2208

Washington DC 20536 Attn: Hichael Singh

—————————————————
8 NAME AND ADDRSSS OF CONTRACTOR 003, at0e2 coutly, Gade aod 2P Codk)

C8I AVIATICN SERVICES INC
PO BOX 25604
ALBUQUERGUE. NM 872250604

358 1027934600000 |meuE

nmmmmammnmmt»m« TheBour axd drte specfind for rocolpl of Giers Dhm DBMM
Ofars rst ceirowiodge rocoipt of $his arrmeinon? prior 10 $ho Hhour Snd Gao Soociied InTie 6G3CEANN Or a8 2mendedd, by ond of 1o folowing methods: (5) By comsiting
Kxxs 803 15, anct raening coplas of tha amendnant, (3] By scknoetaasing Mot of 23 zneadnort on o320k 0opy of the olier subeyiod or {c) Oy
soparci lofior o talograr which exiss 0 cefranco $o the solation Snd enendmont b, FALURE OF YOUR ACKNCW EBGEMENT TO B2 RECEIVEDAT

THE PLACE OESIONATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND CATE SPECTTED MAY RESULT (N REJECTION OF YOUR CFFER Oby
mummmmummmmwmmmqumwmuw provided each letogrem or lattor mukes

-$260370. 6

1L S ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIRCATION OF CONTRACTEGRUIERS. T BCLIRES THE CONTRAGCTIORTER MO\ AS DESTRIBED

MITER 4L

SUEROKE] p mmmmmm THE CHAXGED SEY FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

BT DR Wwwmhmm
=D, OTHER (Spactly §pa oF MoOSTIcotion and Guehonty)
X Mutual Agroement
. (MPORTANT:  Coniractor Conct.  @is roquiod o signis doauman and rlun, coplen 0 (ho bssuing effco,

umosmmmm»wmmmmmmmm;
CUNS Number: 102793460
1) The purpose of this Modification is to close out this contract.

2) The total amount of funding for the contract including Modification P00001,P00002 and
P00003 is $9,138,012.00.

3) The final invoice No.4113 was paid on October 2, 2006. The total amcunt paid on this
contract is $8,877,641.43

4) Contract funds review has been completed and funds in the amount of $260,370.60 are
hereby deobngated. (89,138,022.00 ‘- $8,877,641.43 « $260,370.60)

mawﬂm&mumauwwnmummummmmmmmﬁwmm
18A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGRER (700 or o) 16A. RAME mmwmmmwm

Deborah Maest95-- e\ve Ant:hony M. Gomez, Jc.

c et of paraon aotonted 0B 1‘“(;:?;? T 1‘;;:;7?;0?
NSN 75¢0.01-152-8070 il " OTANDARO FORMSO(REV, 10%9)

Provics el uwsatle .- . . Prascribod by GOA
. FAR (43 CFR) 30243

...... e - DR



B, o~

{

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONRIODIFICATY « OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTDGOOE ' PAGE °‘l" PRGES

- ! 1
2 AMENOMENTMMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE - 4. REQUISTTION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. Is,mmmuo. (it apphicabio}
P00005 01/04/2008
6. I[SSUED BY CODE ICE/CR/REMOVALS ‘7.WBTEREDWMWMM3) CODE IICE/CR/RWOVALS
ICE/Compliance & Removals/Removals ICE/Compliance & Removals/Removals
Immigration and Customs Enforcement Immigration and Customs Enforcement
Office of Acquisition Management Office of Acquisition Management
425 I Street NW, Suite 2208 425 I Street NW, Suite 22089
Washington DC 20536 Attn: Michael Singh

Washington DC 20536

€. NAME AND ABDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (0., srect, county, SEate end ZIP Code) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
CSI AVIATION SERVICES INC 1‘&

PO BOX 25604 |oB. DATED (SEE fTEM 11)
ALBUQUERQUE NM 871250604

x OF CONTRACT/ORBER NO,
HSCEOP-OG—C—00053

HSCEOP-06~-J-00359

108, DATED (SEE TEM 19)

GO0 1027934600000 | 0170472008

1. THIS [TEX ONLY APPLIES TQ AMENDEENTS OF SOUICITATIONS

Do abovo numbersd solicotion is amendad a3 set forth in tiem 14. The towr and dato spocifiad for caceipt of Offers Oisextondad.  Jis not extencod
Offers must acknowladge receipt of tis amendment pric? to tha hour and dato specifiod in tho scticitation or 83 amendod, by cno cf the fallowing rethods: (a) By completing
Hems 8 and 15, and rehaning copios of the amendment; (b) By acknowlodging recaist of this amendment ¢n ech copy of the offer submitted; o (¢) By
seporate lotier o lalogram which includes a reference (o tho soficilation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DEBIGNATED FOR TKE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YCUR OFFER. tby
mammmm»mmmmwmmmwummmwm provided each tetegram or latter makos

1zmumemnmmmmnm\www =
b2High - $.03

13, THIS ITEM GNLY AFPLIES TO BODIRCATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MOTIFIES THE CONTRACT/OROER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM t4.

CHECK A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: SET N " CONTRACT
~SHECK ONEJ mmwmtmm {Spaclly suthorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE

ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ACMINISTRATIVE CHANGES changes i paying olice,
O EPOpar Ot GEL). BT FORTYS U\ TTEM 44, PURSUANT Y0 THE ATTHORITY OF DA AT D ay \NGES {such a3

C. THIS GUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 0 AUTHORITY OF:

T | O-OTHER (Spocily 0po of mocdicaton and authey)

E.IMPORTANT:  Contactor Risnar  Disrequired to sign s document and rebam 0 ___ copios tothe issuing office

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organizod by UCF sectun headings, induding sciatatienioontract subjoct malter where fassidie )

DUNS Number: 102793460

1) The purpose of this Modification is to correct the deobligation and decrease.03 (three
cents) from the balance on PQ0004. ($9,138,012.00-58,877,641.43 = $260,370.57)

Continued ... -

wuwmummm«mwmhmmmmummmm grgd in 6l foroe and cact

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typo or prinl) — ] CoTRA CER (Typo or pring)

158. CONTRACTORIGFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED . ; o ') W-ﬁ_
Signatixre of porzon axtortied 1 ior) praturs of Corliitng Oizos - 0‘ 0Q' 0 g

N8N 7540.01152-8070 y STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1083

Provious odtion unsssble Proacridod by GSA



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT B CODE

PAGE OF PAGES
2 f 1

et S

2 ANENDMENTASODIFICATION HO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIDNIPURCHASE REQ, RO, 5. PROJECT NO, if applicabia)
200006 See Block 16¢ VARIOUS

8, 1SguED Yy CODRE ICE, fCLOﬁEOﬁT JIes 7. AUSIRIGTGRED BY (i pthar han flom &} C{}ifém{;—:gg JCLOSEDUT 7108

ICE CLOSEQUT ICE

Office of Acguisition Management
Immigracion & Customs Enforcement
Department of Homeland Security
801 I Streer, 1YW

Washingbton DC 203385
mmmmwﬁ_ﬂf& street, coardy, Siate ond 2P Cougo) ¢

CSI AVIATION SERVICES INC
PO BOX 25604
ALBUQUERQUE MM 871250604

ICE crogreout ICE
Office of Roguisition Hanagement
Immigration & Customs Enforcement
Department of Homeland Security
801 I 35, W v
Washington DC 20536

Las

£

DA, AMENDMENT OF SOLIGITATION NOI,

{98 DATEOL(SEE ITEM 11}

5 |10A MODIFICATIOH OF CONTHAG OROER NO,
* JHSCEQP-06-C-0D053

HSCEOP-06-J-00359
108 DATED (REE fTEM 13
COBE 1027934600000 [FRGRITY CopE 06/26/2006
1m7m€ﬁﬁkomxnﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁgm HEN i

{°1the above rambéred solicitarion ts smiinded s set fodh i lom 34, The hoor and date specified for tacaiptof Ollars:

Offers piust acknoviedie rocdipt O this naendinsnt pitor 1o the hovr and dats specifiad inthe Solicitisti or os N,
sopios of thy it (o) By ledging rasoipt ol this iinendmant &0 Bach Copy 6F th offar submiiedoor {c} By
bors. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKHOVAEDGENENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by
lattoe, providod cash telegroim or fatier makal eoforatich

lieens 8 8nd 15, anet returring
sepanmte sileros fnlogram whish nchaddin 8 adfpronce 10 o soliitativn il smendnrant s
THE PLALE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIORTO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFISE 1IAY

wirtug of this arendment you dozins to change an flor already submitied, sush change may Be made by 1elopram o

Lo ther solxitation and s arhendimon, anstis received proe i ihe opeing finur ard date specified,

s exdended, 7S not estendod.

by ane of the foliowing methods: (a) By compiting

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required)
SEE FINANCIAL REPORT

13, THIS (TEM OKLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER RO« &5 DESCRIBED IN1TEM 14,

LHECK OHE

ACTHIS CHANGE URDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spocity auhorly) THE CRANGES SET EORTH 1N ITEM 14 ARE MADE N THE CONTRACT

CROER KO I TEM 10A

PO ————

X

C. THIZ SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 1O AUTHORT

B. THE ABOVE RUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE &Q?ﬁ&N&STRﬁ;N&%};ﬁ{GES {such as changagin plying offce,
Apprapral 3

fondate, slo} SET FORTHINIYEN 14; PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 Y

OF

"D OTRER (SPECH 00 6f modieaton ang Suiienty)

FAR 4.804 CLOSEQUT OF CONTRACT FILE

EIMPORTANT:  Cordractor Whenot, s requined to sige s doturion) and retim

s Lo the isdung olfise,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMORIFICATION (Organized iy UCF socinn hoadings, incluting sobetoliaronntas! SUbiect Fatar wherd asia}
DUMS Number: 102793460
The purpose of this modification is to ¢loge-dut the contract and de~chligate any excess

funds.

The cofitractor has not executed the final release to thig contractual instroment.

This contractbal instrument is closed unilaterally because the vendor did not respond to
the twb aggressive atteipts to obtain signature on the closeocut msdification. Accordingly,
it is desmed to be in the best interest of the Covernment to proceed with an administrative
closeout and considers that the contractor has remlsed; teleased, and discharged the
Government, its officers, agents, and emplovees, o6f and from all lisbilities, obligations,
claims; and demands whatsodver unider or arising from the said contract for the sum of EIGHT
HILLION EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY ONE DOLLARE AND FORTY THRER

CENTS [5B,877,641.43).

Therefore, this contractual instriment iz hereby cloged and vetired.

Hrcoptine provided horaln, ol terms angd conditions of the decurnent reforoncad by Slom SR or 104, a5 Bedolnfoto chinged, ftinins unchangud nrud in ol Btee ond eifect,

TEA THAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Typa or ool

Sampel L. Thompson

T6A HAME AND THLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (:I: Vo or prnt}

' 5 LU T RAL TORIOEEERDR 158, DATE SIGRED 1B GNITED SY@‘ES OF AMERICA 180 DATE SIGNED
ddzne e | rm
(Sgradn of poeson sathorited bo g hitature of Conirasting i ‘ ] B
HEN 75:0.01.162.8070 . STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1083)
Provious adiion uusable Mascribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFRIS3.243




	Cover Template
	CSI r_HSCEOP-06-C-00053, Order HSCEOP-06-J-00359

